2024-02-19 - 2024-06-02 w8-22 w8-w22 Mon-Fri, Sun 2NE907-V24-NE907, Policy Evaluation,

Time Course Room Reason Teacher Map
wl2 Thu 2024-03-21
13:15-15:00  Policy Evaluation B159, Ekonomikum Lecture Yoko Okuyama  http://use.mazemap.com/?v=1&campusid=49&campuses=uu&sharepoitype=id
Policy Evaluation entifier&sharepoi=Ekonomikum-B159
VT2024
Fri 2024-03-22
10:15-12:00 Policy Evaluation A138, Ekonomikum Lecture Yoko Okuyama  http://use.mazemap.com/?v=1&campusid=49&campuses=uu&sharepoitype=id
Policy Evaluation entifier&sharepoi=Ekonomikum-A138
VT2024
w13 Tue 2024-03-26
13:15-15:00 Policy Evaluation B139, Ekonomikum Lecture Yoko Okuyama  http://use.mazemap.com/?v=1&campusid=49&campuses=uu&sharepoitype=id
Policy Evaluation entifier&sharepoi=Ekonomikum-B139
VT2024
Wed 2024-03-27
13:15-15:00  Policy Evaluation B159, Ekonomikum Lecture Yoko Okuyama  http://use.mazemap.com/?v=1&campusid=49&campuses=uu&sharepoitype=id
Policy Evaluation entifier&sharepoi=Ekonomikum-B159
VT2024

Fri 2024-03-29

00:00 - 00:00 Langfredag

Sun 2024-03-31

00:00 - 00:00 Paskdagen
wl4 Mon 2024-04-01

00:00 - 00:00 Annandag pask

Tue 2024-04-02

13:15-15:00  Policy Evaluation B139, Ekonomikum Lecture Yoko Okuyama  http://use.mazemap.com/?v=1&campusid=49&campuses=uu&sharepoitype=id
Policy Evaluation entifier&sharepoi=Ekonomikum-B139
VT2024

Wed 2024-04-03

13:15-15:00  Policy Evaluation A156, Ekonomikum Lecture Yoko Okuyama  http://use.mazemap.com/?v=1&campusid=49&campuses=uu&sharepoitype=id
Policy Evaluation entifier&sharepoi=Ekonomikum-A156
VT2024

wl5 Tue 2024-04-09

12:15-14:00 Policy Evaluation F416, Ekonomikum Lecture Olof Rosenqvist  http://use.mazemap.com/?v=1&campusid=49&campuses=uu&sharepoitype=id
Policy Evaluation entifier&sharepoi=Ekonomikum-F416
VT2024
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http://use.mazemap.com/?v=1&campusid=49&campuses=uu&sharepoitype=identifier&sharepoi=Ekonomikum-B159
http://use.mazemap.com/?v=1&campusid=49&campuses=uu&sharepoitype=identifier&sharepoi=Ekonomikum-B139
http://use.mazemap.com/?v=1&campusid=49&campuses=uu&sharepoitype=identifier&sharepoi=Ekonomikum-B139
http://use.mazemap.com/?v=1&campusid=49&campuses=uu&sharepoitype=identifier&sharepoi=Ekonomikum-A156
http://use.mazemap.com/?v=1&campusid=49&campuses=uu&sharepoitype=identifier&sharepoi=Ekonomikum-A156
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wl5

w16

wl7

wl8

w19

w20

Time Course

Thu 2024-04-11

13:15-15:00  Policy Evaluation
Policy Evaluation
VT2024

Tue 2024-04-16

10:15-12:00 Policy Evaluation
Policy Evaluation
VT2024

Wed 2024-04-17

12:15-14:00 Policy Evaluation
Policy Evaluation
VT2024

Fri 2024-04-19

12:15-14:00 Policy Evaluation
Policy Evaluation
VT2024

Tue 2024-04-23

10:15-12:00 Policy Evaluation
Policy Evaluation
VT2024

Thu 2024-04-25

08:00 - 13:00  Policy Evaluation
Policy Evaluation
VT2024

Tue 2024-04-30

00:00 - 00:00 Valborg

Wed 2024-05-01

00:00 - 00:00 Forsta maj

Thu 2024-05-09

00:00 - 00:00  Kristi himmelsfardsdag

Sun 2024-05-19
00:00 - 00:00  Pingstdagen

Room

B139, Ekonomikum

K336, Ekonomikum

B139, Ekonomikum

A156, Ekonomikum

A138, Ekonomikum

For time and place visit
Ladok

Reason

Lecture

Lecture

Lecture

Lecture

Lecture

Exam

Teacher

Olof Rosenqyvist

Olof Rosenqvist

Olof Rosenqyvist

Olof Rosenqyvist

Olof Rosenqvist

http://use.mazemap.com/?v=1&campusid=49&campuses=uu&sharepoitype=id

entifier&sharepoi=Ekonomikum-B139

http://use.mazemap.com/?v=1&campusid=49&campuses=uu&sharepoitype=id

entifier&sharepoi=Ekonomikum-K336

http://use.mazemap.com/?v=1&campusid=49&campuses=uu&sharepoitype=id

entifier&sharepoi=Ekonomikum-B139

http://use.mazemap.com/?v=1&campusid=49&campuses=uu&sharepoitype=id

entifier&sharepoi=Ekonomikum-A156

http://use.mazemap.com/?v=1&campusid=49&campuses=uu&sharepoitype=id

entifier&sharepoi=Ekonomikum-A138
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